Agenda
3:30 pm
3:35

3:55

4:15
4:35

4:55

5:15

5:30 pm

FART

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

BIRD CONSERVATION COMMITTEE
Grasslands Work Group
Chair: Alicia Hardin (Nebraska)
Vice-Chair: Greg Link (North Dakota)

Date: 12 March 2025
Time: 3:30 pm —5:30 pm

90" North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference
The Galt House Hotel
Louisville, Kentucky

Introductions
Task Review and Working Group Goals

Conservation Delivery Strategies for Grassland Conservation
Including

- Peer-to-Peer Delivery Panel Recap

- Human Dimensions Research on Peer-to-Peer Delivery

- Guidance Documents for Delivery Systems

Preliminary Information from Grassland National Poll
Task Development and Working Group Integration
Grassland Initiatives Updates

Including

- Midwest

- Central

- Southeast

Grasslands CRP

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



