

## BIRD CONSERVATION COMMITTEE

Grasslands Work Group Chair: Alicia Hardin (Nebraska) Vice-Chair: Greg Link (North Dakota)

## Date: 12 March 2025 Time: 3:30 pm – 5:30 pm

## 90<sup>th</sup> North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference The Galt House Hotel Louisville, Kentucky

## <u>Agenda</u>

3:30 pm	Introductions
3:35	Task Review and Working Group Goals
3:55	<ul> <li>Conservation Delivery Strategies for Grassland Conservation Including</li> <li>Peer-to-Peer Delivery Panel Recap</li> <li>Human Dimensions Research on Peer-to-Peer Delivery</li> <li>Guidance Documents for Delivery Systems</li> </ul>
4:15	Preliminary Information from Grassland National Poll
4:35	Task Development and Working Group Integration
4:55	Grassland Initiatives Updates Including - Midwest - Central - Southeast
5:15	Grasslands CRP
5:30 pm	Adjourn